
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= ; Name= BARNES
ROBERT ALLEN;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201607200002
53440

07/20/2016
11:59:15

BARNES
ROBERT
ALLEN

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

COUNCIL
MEMBER
CHELSEA

201608020002
71460

08/02/2016
08:50:14

BARNES
ROBERT
ALLEN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

COUNCIL
MEMBER
PLACE I
CHELSEA

201608150002
89730

08/15/2016
10:52:43

BARNES
ROBERT
ALLEN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CHELSEA

201608220003
02650

08/22/2016
01:47:31

BARNES
ROBERT
ALLEN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CHELSEA

201608080002
81000

08/08/2016
12:53:37

BARNES
ROBERT
ALLEN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CHELSEA


