Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= ; Name= BARNES ROBERT ALLEN;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201607200002 53440	07/20/2016 11:59:15	BARNES ROBERT ALLEN		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	COUNCIL MEMBER CHELSEA						
201608020002 71460	08/02/2016 08:50:14	BARNES ROBERT ALLEN		ELECTION PREREPORT1	COUNCIL MEMBER PLACE I CHELSEA						
201608150002 89730	08/15/2016 10:52:43	BARNES ROBERT ALLEN		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CHELSEA						
201608220003 02650	08/22/2016 01:47:31	BARNES ROBERT ALLEN		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CHELSEA						
201608080002 81000	08/08/2016 12:53:37	BARNES ROBERT ALLEN		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CHELSEA						